
School Name: KV NERIST, NIRJULI 

Region: TINSUKIA 
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Application Submission 
Code 

252544714422949938 

252539748622164390 

252536463641756938 

252542904882690134 

252543977042860412 |KIPA MANGKUM 

252536166481747462 

252539026822007574 

252539830102095662 MILLO NADYA NADYA 

252541782662876813 BENGIA RIJO 

252536348461751915 

252539809102084532 GYAMAR AMIT 

252543533522780701 

252539786722082137 RUBU HELA 

252540662522184237 

252541068242259149 

252542341962604566 

252544383982884183 

252542232002597057 

252542362782866371 

252543034422704675 

RTE Lottery Result 

252535274341729998 

252539816842169663 

DAKSHAT DUWARA 

252535267221729597 

JASON MARAMSA 

252540656762259408 

TAO GUMT 

252544467882953880 

TRISHA DEB NATH 

NAKO HENDER 

CHERAM TAISA HAGING 

DELBIN KODAK 

SAMIR ISLAM 

DHRUVIKA DAS 

TECHI NYIMUM 

TAYAR TOLU 

RIDHI KUMARI 

Name 

TARH NUNA 

NABAM OPU 

PHILL LOKIN 

MIBOM NUK 

BENGIA ANGA 

BHARATI GURUNG 

TECHI ATTOR 

|GOMRI HIRI 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

2s/032025 

Lottery Number 
Wait List Number 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11/ WL 1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 



10 

67 

24 

17 

16 

69 

34 

84 

48 

71 

72 

46 

78 

30 

60 

57 

1 

44 

56 

31 

32 

27 

45 

47 

13 

82 

77 

59 

80 

252535983821740544 

252542348782605017 TAYAR SINIA 

252537545101829703 DUGI KUMBI 

252536419521753909 NABAM GUMESH 

252535962162774293 AYUSH DAS 

252536397201752891 TABA NEM 

252542397602609765 NABAM RIJUM 

252539173162007196 RICHA TECHI 

252544403142884417 

252542464762689697 

252540542382173575 NINGEE KOJUM 

252542471802617131 KABAK YAPI 

252540438022427066 NABUM KOMCH 

TENZIN WANGDI KHOCHILU 

252543416442945423 KOMKEN TERESA RIBA 

252538827981991756 GIOYAN GUMSAR TAMIN 

252541160482269505 

252541403162355022 TECHI HORMIN 

252535131441728453 

252535936981742418 SURAJ BISWAS 

252541124782866929 

252538900761994515 

252538932981995478 

252537995321858365 

SIDHI KUMARI 

252539885662087302 BIPLAB SAIKIA 

252539923202161357 

252540541602176687 

RUHI RAJAK 

252536267701749722 

252544207302871208 

252543389222869893 

252541387502347580 

252543629742790232 

RIYANSIKA DEY 

GAURAV KUMAR THAKUR 

TABA AMEEN 

BIKI LOTA 

POCHU RIBA CAMDER 

MUSTAK UDDIN 

ANUSHKA CHETRY 

TAI HATEH 

TECHI MIKU 

sOUMYA KUMARI MISHRA 

TADAR JONSON 

RERI ANDRIA DULOM 

HOPU MEKU 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL 31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 

50/ WL 40 

51/ WL 41 

52/ WL 42 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 



12 

35 

55 

76 

85 

63 

49 

58 

75 

50 

37 

19 

21 

22 

36 

23 

26 

53 

6 

25 

70 

38 

28 

5 

7 

65 

29 

62 

4 

14 

20 

252536255281820232 

252539224322951186 

252541095702262269 

252543292442785419 

252544441862953513 

252542225622597134 

252540542622174448 

252541228422279172 

252543118682794313 

252540579942177796 

252539675522076256 

252536872721817395 

252535789421748155 

252537606741834349 

252542444862859599 

252539693262077315 

252538121601862912 

252535776782710061 

SIDDHARTHA MANDAL/Hi0i 

252537213821828404 NABAM PATH 

252535879142073549 

TINA NABAM 

252537313821827492 TWINKL PODDAR 

252542331422863832 

PRINCE KUMAR RAJAK 

252539656222075447 TECHI CHUMNIA 

252538772602270624 

GARIMA DAS 

252537339302188579 |ARINA PHUKAN 

252541994122546469 

GOMTI HIRI 

252537665121835474 RIGIO TARING 

252535647481734489 

BADAL BASUMATARY 

252540687162187720 PURA CHADO 

252536309782004915 

252537120902102839 

AGAM ERING 

ANUSKA RAI 

RIYA ROY 

TAI GHATEH 

YOWA SEITH 

DIPANKAR GUPTA 

KRISHIKA BORAH 

JARBE NIJO 

NEEHA KUMARI 

JUMSI SIYUM 

GESME GRACE SORA 

KOJ ALENA 

MATHEW UPADHAYA 

TABA KOMCH 

ELIZA RAI 

DORIKA SUKI HAI 

TARH HEENAM 

TECHI PHULIN 

|DHIRAJ SONOWAL 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 

67/ WL 57 

68/ WL 58 

69/ WL 59 

70/ WL 60 

71/ WL 61 

72/ WL 62 

73/ WL 63 

74/ WL 64 

75/ WL 65 

76/ WL 66 

77/ WL 67 

78/ WL 68 

79/ WL 69 

80/ WL 70 

81/ WL 71 

82/ WL 72 

83/ WL 73 

84/ WL 74 

85/ WL 75 

86/ WL 76 

87/ WL 77 
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